47
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

Prepared by:
Lumacell Model:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES # OF HEADS HEADS STYLE / WATTAGE COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
8LMCE= 6V-28W
10LMCE= 6V-44W
7LMCE= 6V-72W
5LERLMCEU= 12V-72W
6LERLMCEU= 12V-36W
Blank= no heads
1= one head
2= two heads
LD1= �MR16, LED 6V-4W
LD7= �MR16, LED 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED 12V-6W
MT9W= micro-tungsten, 9W
MQ8W= micro-halogen, 8W
MQ12W= micro-halogen, 12W
MQM6W= micro-MR16, 6W
MQM10W= micro-MR16, 10W
MQM12W= micro-MR16, 12W
MQM20W= micro-MR16, 20W
Blank= �factory
white
BK= black
SG= silver grey
Blank=
120/347VAC
ZC= 277VAC
Blank= no options
TP= tamper proof screws
GN= green legend
TD= time delay
AT= auto-test (audible)*
ATN= auto-test (non-audible)*
990.0119-L= tamper proof bit**
NEX= NEXUS® system interface***
NEXRF= �wireless NEXUS® system interface***
Other styles available. Consult your sales representative.
* One bit per order.
** Only available in 12V units.
*** Consult your sales representative.
EXAMPLE: 8LMCE2MT9W NOTE: Supplied as single face, see extra faceplates ordering information.
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
13
1/
2 ”
 [3
4,
2
cm
]
45/8” [11.7 cm]
12
1/
4 ”
 [3
1
cm
]
73/
8 ”
 [1
8.